
BLOCK 1 Tuesday 6th January to Sunday 15th February

BLOCK 2 Monday 23rd February to Wednesday 1st April

BLOCK 3 Thursday 9th April to Sunday 17th May

FRENCH OPEN
FAMILY CUP

Monday 18th May to Sunday 24th May
(Parent & Child Competition)

BLOCK 4 Monday 1st June to Sunday 2nd August

Monday 3rd August to Sunday 9th August
(Parent & Child Competition)

BLOCK 5 Monday 17th August to Sunday 18th October

MONSTER
SMASH PARENT
& CHILD WEEK

Monday 19th October to Sunday 25th October
(Parent & Child Competition)

BLOCK 6 Monday 2nd November to Monday 21st Dec

2026 BREAKS: NO COACHING THESE WEEKS
*Please note - coaches may choose to adjust the company wide breaks or run an abbreviated

programme during school holidays. Speak to your coach for more information

Monday 16th February to Sunday 22nd February

Thursday 2nd April to Wednesday 8th April

Monday 25th May to Sunday 31st May

Monday 10th August to Sunday 16th August

Monday 26th October to Sunday 1st November

YOU CAN JOIN OUR
SESSIONS AT ANY TIME

@wedotennis.co.uk @wedotennisuk @wedotennis

2026 COACHING SCHEDULE

JOIN NOW

EMAIL US AT enquiries@wedotennis.co.uk 


